
 

 

 

CV  /  ACADEMIC STAFF 

Document No TIU-HR-FR-009E 

Validity Date 07/05/2016 

Revision No 00 

Unit Human  Resources Page No  

 
 

Page 1 of 4 

 

PERSONAL DATA 

Alaa Ghazi Abdulbaqi 

 
Name: Photo 

07511830201 Mobile: 

alaa.ghazi@tiu.edu.iq E-Mail: 

 

EDUCATION AND QUALIFICATIONS 

DEGREE YEAR 

PHD : 

 

PHD THESIS: 

 

  

  MASTER DEGREE: M. Sc. in Computer Engineering from Al 

Nahrain University (Baghdad) in 1998 with degree of very good  

 MASTER THRSIS 

“Experimental Performance Evaluation of Ethernet Network 

Interface Cards”  

 1998 

  BACHELOR’S DEGREE: B. Sc. in Electronic and 

Communications Engineering from Al Nahrain University 

(Baghdad) in 1995 with degree of good 

 

1995 

  BACCALAUREATE (HIGH SCHOOL) : Farabi Secondary School 

– Baghdad- 1991 

 

1991 

 

  



 

 

 

CV  /  ACADEMIC STAFF 

Document No TIU-HR-FR-009E 

Validity Date 07/05/2016 

Revision No 00 

Unit Human  Resources Page No  

 
 

Page 2 of 4 

 

 

WORK  EXPERIENCE 

Title Place Year 

Assistant Lecturer  

Information Technology Department 

in Tishk International University –

Erbil 

2017-2021 

Assistant Lecturer  

Soran University – College of 

Engineering  

 

2015-2016 

Assistant Lecturer  

Department of Computer Science- Al 

Ma’mon University College (Baghdad)  

 

1999 

LAB Assistant  

Department of Computer 

Engineering- Al Nahrain University 

(Baghdad). 

1996-1998 

Note: list them from the most resent to older . 

 

LANGUAGE SKILLS  
1- Arabic (Mother Language)  

2- English (Fluent- Academic IELTS 7.0) 

3- Kurdish (Understanding %70) 

 

RESEARCH  INTERESTS : 

1. Meta Programming 

2. Information Visualization 

3. IoT Projects 

4. Network Performance 

5. Algorithms on Binary Numbers 

 

 

 

1. Information Security – 4th Grade 

2. Wireless Networking– 4th Grade 

3. Open Source OS – 4th Grade 

4. Operating Systems – 3rd Grade 

5. Logic Design – 2nd Grade 

COURSES TAUGHT 



 

 

 

CV  /  ACADEMIC STAFF 

Document No TIU-HR-FR-009E 

Validity Date 07/05/2016 

Revision No 00 

Unit Human  Resources Page No  

 
 

Page 3 of 4 

 

6. Programming I – 2nd Grade 

7. Programming II – 2nd Grade 

8. Probability and Statistics – 2nd Grade 

9. Programming Fundamentals – 1st Grade 

 

1- 

2- 

 

 

1- 

2- 

 

 

1- 

2- 

 

PUBLICATIONS 
 

BOOKS : 

1- 

2- 

 

 

 

REWARDS and ACHIEVEMENTS : 

PROJECTS 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES (workshops, seminars , participations, others..) 



 

 

 

CV  /  ACADEMIC STAFF 

Document No TIU-HR-FR-009E 

Validity Date 07/05/2016 

Revision No 00 

Unit Human  Resources Page No  

 
 

Page 4 of 4 

 

 

 

 

SELECTED ARTICLES:  

(The Publications appears in SCI, SCI Exp.,SSCI and AHCI are shown with *) 

 

1- 

2- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROCEEDINGS: 

 

1- 

2 

 
 

 

 


	1-
	2-
	1-
	2-
	1-
	2-
	1-
	2-
	1-
	2-
	1-
	2

