



CV / ACADEMIC STAFF

Document No	TIU-HR-FR-009E
Validity Date	07/05/2016
Revision No	00

Unit

Human Resources

Page No

PERSONAL DATA

Photo	Name: Alaa Ghazi Abdulbaqi
	Mobile: 07511830201
	E-Mail: alaa.ghazi@tiu.edu.iq

EDUCATION AND QUALIFICATIONS

YEAR	DEGREE
	PHD : PHD THESIS:
1998	MASTER DEGREE: M. Sc. in Computer Engineering from Al Nahrain University (Baghdad) in 1998 with degree of very good MASTER THESIS: “Experimental Performance Evaluation of Ethernet Network Interface Cards”
1995	BACHELOR’S DEGREE: B. Sc. in Electronic and Communications Engineering from Al Nahrain University (Baghdad) in 1995 with degree of good
1991	BACCALAUREATE (HIGH SCHOOL) : Farabi Secondary School – Baghdad- 1991



CV / ACADEMIC STAFF

Document No	TIU-HR-FR-009E		
Validity Date	07/05/2016		
Revision No	00		
Unit	Human Resources	Page No	

WORK EXPERIENCE

Year	Place	Title
2017-2021	Information Technology Department in Tishk International University – Erbil	Assistant Lecturer
2015-2016	Soran University – College of Engineering	Assistant Lecturer
1999	Department of Computer Science- Al Ma'mon University College (Baghdad)	Assistant Lecturer
1996-1998	Department of Computer Engineering- Al Nahrain University (Baghdad).	LAB Assistant

Note: list them from the most resent to older .

LANGUAGE SKILLS

- 1- Arabic (Mother Language)
- 2- English (Fluent- Academic IELTS 7.0)
- 3- Kurdish (Understanding %70)

RESEARCH INTERESTS :

1. Meta Programming
2. Information Visualization
3. IoT Projects
4. Network Performance
5. Algorithms on Binary Numbers

COURSES TAUGHT

1. Information Security – 4th Grade
2. Wireless Networking– 4th Grade
3. Open Source OS – 4th Grade
4. Operating Systems – 3rd Grade
5. Logic Design – 2nd Grade

 <p>CV / ACADEMIC STAFF</p>	Document No	TIU-HR-FR-009E
	Validity Date	07/05/2016
	Revision No	00
Unit	Human Resources	Page No

- 6. Programming I – 2nd Grade**
- 7. Programming II – 2nd Grade**
- 8. Probability and Statistics – 2nd Grade**
- 9. Programming Fundamentals – 1st Grade**

REWARDS and ACHIEVEMENTS :

1-

2-

PROJECTS

1-

2-

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES (workshops, seminars , participations, others..)

1-

2-

PUBLICATIONS

BOOKS :

1-

2-

	CV / ACADEMIC STAFF	Document No	TIU-HR-FR-009E
		Validity Date	07/05/2016
		Revision No	00
Unit	Human Resources	Page No	

SELECTED ARTICLES:

(The Publications appears in SCI, SCI Exp.,SSCI and AHCI are shown with *)

1-

2-

PROCEEDINGS:

1-

2